
Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 59 Petr Kašše 20 2 25 1 45

2. 0 Rene Stodulka 25 1 20 2 45

3. 9 Ivan Rypl 16 3 16 3 32

4. 61 Dan Horák 11 5 13 4 24

5. 80 Vlastimil Holešovský 10 6 11 5 21

6. 54 Martin Křížek 9 7 10 6 19

7. 72 Jiří Soldát 13 4 0 0 13

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 65 do 66ti 22.6.2019

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 10 František Bezdíček 25 1 25 1 50

2. 35 Jiří Krejčík 20 2 20 2 40

3. 75 Alois Roučka 16 3 16 3 32

4. 25 jiří Boubal 13 4 13 4 26

5. 8 Miroslav štípek 11 5 11 5 22

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 65 66+ 22.6.2019

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 141 David Říha 25 1 25 1 50

2. 33 Jana Antošová 20 2 20 2 40

3. 171 Robert Hnátek 16 3 11 5 27

4. 48 Pavel Jirák 13 4 13 4 26

5. 2 Pavel Machalicky 6 10 16 3 22

6. 58 Jaroslav Kratochvíl 11 5 10 6 21

7. 66 Vítězslav Kučera 10 6 9 7 19

8. 18 Tomáš Görgel 8 8 8 8 16

9. 94 Michal Griger 9 7 7 9 16

10. 223 Jan Žahour 7 9 6 10 13

11. 7 Jiří Procházka 5 11 5 11 10

12. 61 Dan Horák 4 12 4 12 8

13. 40 Luboš Straňák 3 13 3 13 6

14. 790 Martin Macášek 2 14 2 14 4

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 75 do 55ti

2. rozjížďka Body
celkem

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka

22.6.2019



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 118 Miroslav Hájek 20 2 25 1 45

2. 11 Viteslav Branda 25 1 20 2 45

3. 23 Václav Jerling 13 4 16 3 29

4. 37 Jiří Fürbacher 16 3 11 5 27

5. 51 Vlastimil Vosecký 11 5 13 4 24

6. 13 Martin Piskacek 10 6 9 7 19

7. 250 Stanislav Drajer 8 8 10 6 18

8. 63 Tomáš Dlouhý 7 9 8 8 15

9. 34 Jaromír Bohata 9 7 6 10 15

10. 19 Jaroslav Plíhal 6 10 7 9 13

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 75 55+ 22.6.2019

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 48 Martin Kubík 20 2 25 1 45

2. 75 Michal Kašpárek 25 1 16 3 41

3. 6 Tomas Bulis 10 6 20 2 30

4. 182 Lukáš Dittrich 13 4 13 4 26

5. 33 Lukáš Lochman 11 5 11 5 22

6. 152 Jiří Kašpárek 9 7 10 6 19

7. 999 Miroslav Černý 8 8 9 7 17

8. 4 Ondřej Hofman 16 3 0 0 16

9. 125 Josef Hodač 7 9 8 8 15

10. 21 Radek Novák 6 10 7 9 13

11. 90 Radim Kokeš 5 11 5 11 10

12. 93 Ondřej Hrdina 0 0 6 10 6

13. 27 Jiří Sedláček 0 0 0 0 0

14. 55 Rastislav Mazánik 0 0 0 0 0

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

Twinshock do 50ti 22.6.2019

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 30 Zdeněk Bohata 25 1 25 1 50

2. 52 Helge Mühlig 20 2 20 2 40

3. 62 Jaroslav Ježek 16 3 16 3 32

4. 111 Vladimír Panc 13 4 13 4 26

5. 71 Petr Tuma 11 5 11 5 22

6. 31 Zdeněk Hertl 8 8 10 6 18

7. 77 Jaroslav Janáček 9 7 9 7 18

8. 121 Petr Drahokoupil 10 6 8 8 18

9. 3 Pavel Janda 0 0 0 0 0

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

Twinshock 50+ 22.6.2019

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 43 Zdeněk Hazdra 25 1 25 1 50

2. 120 Oldřich Rous 20 2 16 3 36

3. 22 Marek Vaniš 11 5 20 2 31

4. 13 Jaromír Vavruša 16 3 13 4 29

5. 87 Jiři Kotiza 13 4 11 5 24

6. 62 Jaroslav Ježek 9 7 10 6 19

7. 30 Petr Tuma 8 8 9 7 17

8. 27 Jiří Sedláček 10 6 7 9 17

9. 111 Vladimír Panc 7 9 8 8 15

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 85 22.6.2019

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 69 Richard Švaral 25 1 20 2 45

2. 555 Michal Janoušek 16 3 25 1 41

3. 105 Jiří Husák 20 2 16 3 36

4. 6 Jiří Holča 13 4 13 4 26

5. 1 Daniel Janiga 11 5 11 5 22

6. 71 Petr Zlatuška 10 6 9 7 19

7. 7 Daniel Procházka 8 8 10 6 18

8. 48 Tomáš Panáček 9 7 0 0 9

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Trutnov

PRE 90 22.6.2019

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 401 Martin Chlupáč 25 1 25 1 50

2. 96 Radek Musil 20 2 13 4 33

3. 50 Michal Kareš 16 3 16 3 32

4. 500 Radek Janiga 11 5 20 2 31

5. 475 Ladislav Belda 13 4 11 5 24

6. 11 Petr Balatka 10 6 10 6 20

7. 8 Tomáš Hervert 9 7 9 7 18

8. 139 Tomáš Michálek 8 8 8 8 16

9. 86 Milan Štenc 7 9 7 9 14

10. 221 Jan Folk 6 10 6 10 12

11. 68 Dušan Bari 5 11 5 11 10

12. 75 Michal Kašpárek 4 12 0 0 4

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 97 22.6.2019

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem


